
 

 

 

Galax City Public Schools 

School Board Meetings  

2023-2024  
 

 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 

All meetings will be held at 6:00 p.m. in the Galax High 

School Library. 


